	rain de la company de la c	! . ph 11	111
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services. pur i sariosi.	MNA12004565	
Date In: 06/05/2000 13:48	Jeb description	Date & Time Completed	. Done by
Rer No. NATIL (20005518/4	SAS c-filling		•
Veh No. SE TROSY	E-mail (Ljula thes, AIC thes)		. / / .
001 0000 01:30	I-Motor Claim Form	1,m11092303-001	06/05/20
	I-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2h	ts. TP 4hts)	14:42
OD (TP) ! Reporting Only	I-Photo Uploaded	1	
+ with executive and the second secon	Assessment/Survey Report		· ~.
TP Insurer:		1 0 010	
Profurred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Ass't Report by Pax / Hand	THE R. P. LEWIS CO., LANSING, MICH. 49 IN CO., LANSING, MICH. 40 IN CO	ix:
TP Particulars: Veh No: XF	1/1/90 A DIC		
Owner / Driver: (4490G . NC	.)/Non-INC().	''''
	riod: (Cover Type: (
Confirmed by ; (Dater.	Timer)
	Note-Est Status (WO): N: 0-2		00%]
	Warranty: YES ()/NO ()	
Bxccss: (\$) Londing: \$1,00			
Control telephotes & Control of the	ANALYSIS OF THE STATE OF THE ST	APPROXIMATE TO SEE	Sec.
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's Infor	mation stddly Confidential & S	idely NO refer of repairer.	Sec. 1814,17
() Total Loss Case : to c-mail Insure		alcay 140 Total of Tepanon	
Drive-In ()/Towed-In (); Invoice		Towing Co: (
Trouvedetts (); invoice.	EXEC)/NO()	TOWING CO. (
TO SUSPENIOR OF THE PROPERTY O	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	THE PARTY OF THE P	THE PERSON NAMED IN
innihile de la companie de la compa			ne killions by ·
	ourtesy Car ()	Maria de la composición della	A subona by · ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		installionaby ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)		descriptions by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30	(·)		ide Salitaine by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury:	(·)		in summer by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury:	(·)		Mariana by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury:	(·)		Associate.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury:	(·)		Mariana by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury:	(·)		A Control of the Cont
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury:	(·)		Associate by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury:	(·)		Separation of the second of th
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Pair Photo [Action St.]	(·) 000] () : :	73 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74 74	Separation of the second of th
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury:	(·) 0000] () : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$10)	Sobolit M.
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: 2010/2000/251	(·) 000] () 1) Alt Analden 2) DA Denney	Reporting (\$30); INC (\$10); INC (\$10); S40/3	And Constitute of State of Sta
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: MA2002851 iven/Owner:	() () () () () () () () () ()	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (210) brough Survey (Resurvey)	Separation of the second to
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: AA2002851 iven/Owner:	1) All 1 And den 2) DA 1 Darray 3) IF 1 Follow-1 5) FT 1 Follow-1 For plaimbas	Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$10); to \$4000; hrough Survey \$1 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$2 gainst INC Only (well 10 Jan 2000)	Angles) As abid
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Onto Photo [National Cost > \$30 And Photo [National Cost > \$30 Injury: Onto Photo [National Cost > \$30	1) AR; Academ 2) DA; Dorney 3) FF; Follow-1 For claimbas 6) TR; Re-laspe	Reporting (330); Assessment (3100); INC (310); Separated (3100); INC (310); Assessment (3100); INC (310); Assessment (3100); As	A CONTRACTOR OF SAMELY
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: All Descriptions of the content of	1) AR 1 Academ 2) DA 1 Darrage 3) FF 1 Towing 1 4) FF 1 Follow-T 3) FF 1 Follow-T For claiming 3 6) TR 1 Re-jame 7) NI 1 Iday DA 4) NTUC Additional Control of the	Reporting (330); Assessment (3100); INC (310); Assessment (3100); INC (310); Assessment (3100); INC (310); Arough Survey (Resurvey) Islant INC Only (well 0 Jan 2000); Blon SMRT Survey	A CONTRACTOR OF SAMELY
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: 200000000000000000000000000000000000	1) AR 1 And den 2) DA 1 Darray 3) FF 1 Follow-1 For plaimhres 6) TR: Re-large 7) NI: Idas DA 4) NTUC Addition	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); INC (310); Assessment (5100); INC (310); Assessment (5100); INC (310); Arough Survey (Resurvey) Seinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2000); Bloop SMRT Survey Signal Sorvious:	AMOSSO READILY AS 120 30 73
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 2010 201	() () () () () () () ()	Reporting (330); Assessment (3100); INC (310); Assessment (3100); INC (310); Assessment (3100); INC (310); Arough Survey (Resurvey) seinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2000); Bloop SMRT Survey SI Anal Services: Cof/Tpi Allowanus poordination 3	33 100
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: 2000 State Sta	1) Alt.; Academ 2) DA; Darrage 3) TV: Towing 1 4) PT: Follow-T 5) PT: Follow-T For slain-likes 6) TR: Re-laps 7) NI: Idas DA 4) NTUC Additi Oli* NS: Courtesy NS	Reporting (330); Assessment (5100); UNC (210); Assessment (Resurvey) Statistical UNC Only (Wall 10 Jan 2000); Assessment (Mark Uncolor Only (Wall 10 Jan 2000); Assessment (Mark Uncolor Only (Wall 10 Jan 2000); Assessment (Mark Uncolor Only (Mark Uncolor	Andrew Praduction of the control of
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: 2000 251 annual designs and invertown in the control of the cont	1) Alt.; Analden 2) DA i Derneje 3) TF : Follow-I 5) FT : Follow-I 5) FT : Follow-I 7) NI : Iday DA 4) NTUC Additi Olig NS: Courtery	Reporting (330); Assessment (3100); INC (310); Assessment (3100); INC (310); Assessment (3100); INC (310); Assessment (3100); A	45
2) QC Check / Post Repuir Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$30 Injury: 2012 (2010)	1) Alt.; Academ 2) DA; Darrage 3) TV: Towing 1 4) PT: Follow-T 5) PT: Follow-T For slain-likes 6) TR: Re-laps 7) NI: Idas DA 4) NTUC Additi Oli* NS: Courtesy NS	Reporting (330); Assessment (3100); INC (310); Assessment (3100); INC (310); Assessment (3100); INC (310); Assessment (3100); A	45

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and <u>accurate</u> as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDEN	T STA	TEME	ΝT
METOLIC TO SOLUTION	A BETTER CHARLES THE COLUMN	PARTY NAMED IN	10000

Date Of Report

06/05/2020 13:48

Date Of Accident

06/05/2020 07:30

Exact Location Of Accident

ALONG BOON LAY WAY NEAR BUS STOP 21689

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

Name Of Registered Owner

SLF7823Y

Insured/Policyholder

Co Reg No

VOULEZ CARS 5XXXX846X

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-97209789

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-97209789

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

MAZDA

Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORKING PURPOSES

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

5112801747

Cover Note Number Driver

Name of Driver

TANG LEE LEE

NRIC No. Date Of Birth

SXXXX649G 30/09/1967

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

28/06/1995

Driving Experience

24 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS

Gender

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-97209789

Fax Number

Contact Number

OTHERS-97209789

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

BLK 207 BUKIT BATOK STREET 21 Address

Postcode 650207

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance. Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT BATOK NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE CENTRE

Police Station Address

ROAD: 21 BUKIT BATOK EAST AVE 4 , POSTCODE: 659840 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-6659999 - FAX NO: 66655793

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT T/20200506/2021

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

HAVEN'T RETRIEVE NO

Was there any audio recorded?

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

XE4490G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SCANIA P410

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

ZHENNG XIAOYAN

NRIC/Passport Number

GXXXX623N

Contact Number

97502878

Address

Postcode

Page 2 of 25

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

Postcode

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	2	
Parker Charles Control	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1	
Name	TANG LEE LEE	
Approximate Age		
Injuries Sustain	SERIOUS	
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLF7823Y	
Were seat belts worn?	YES	
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO	
Address		

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder*

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

eporting Centre

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	HUNG	Boon Low	1 Way, o	UKAR	bus sup	21689
	135		4		HIII	HIII
	7	3	4 2 3			
8/			1			
after a series		TV IS	J			
0)		1 9				
EAS 4	$+\times$	X -901	oth 3X			
			B		A)	SLF 7823 Y
28t 275					8)	XF YUGAC
1					100	NL 17109
3.2	3	OTZ WA				
\$		63912 · ON 1				
DESCRIBE CIRCUN			7	1		
REFFER	20	Palich K	MPORT	7/202	S 6506/20)21
					34	
				/		
DECLARATION	going particula	rs are true in every r	espect.			/
I/ We declare the fore	o par trouto	100 111 000	- peet		/	///
/ We declare the fore		1/				
I/ we declare the fore	3	ly			all !	06/05/2020
Policyholder skighatur.		Driver's Signature (If driver is not th			Reporting Centre	Personnel's Signature

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT DATE: 100 100 (DD/MM/YYY), TIM	AE:(07 : 30)(HH:MM
LOCATION: BOON LAY WAY, NEAR BUT STOP	ATTACA CONTRACTOR AND
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLF 7823 Y	
DJINSURANCE COMPANY: NTUL	22 PA 24
C)POLICY NUMBER:	
DIPOLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY /	TUIDD BARTY CIDE STUICET
OMAKE & MODEL: MAZDA 3.	INKO PAKIT PIKE &INEFI
I)TYPE:(SALOON) COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MO	OTORCYCLE / OTHERS
9) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / A	MOTORCYCLEL
h)PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	OP OR
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSURANCE	E (YES/NO)
IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORT	ING ONLY
2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	
AJNAME: NOULEZ. CAR	(MALE / FEMALE)
b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:CC	NTACT:
c)ADDRESS:	
HO of passanges DRIVER DRIVER ALSO POUCY HOLDER	•
(Included to a giNAME: TANGE LEE LEE	
chicoding driver) hands (ship to the ship	MALE / FEMALE
CO	NTACT: 97-209799
CIADDRESS: 207 BYKIT BATON STREET 21	月02-122
"d) DATE OF BIRTH: (30 / 09 / 1967)(DD/MM/YY	200
e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	m : ;
FIDATE OF DRIVING PASS	(1)
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S CO	OMPANY? (VES / NO)
IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSU	IRED:
5. g) WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS	
DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
7. a) REPORTED TO POUCE (YES) NO!	5/ 8# 5/ Santa 100
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:	IT BATOK NPL
B. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE WE No of passinger a) VEHICLE NUMBER: XE4490 6 MOD	
Claded of passinger of VEHICLE NUMBER: XE4490 6 MOD	EL: SCANIA P41D .
(Induding driver) b) DRIVER'S NAME: ZHENG XIAD XAN () C) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: GESTIN CON	da[0=0=0
() NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: GESTA DEN CON	TACT: 47502878
The state of the s	
(Including driver) a support	TACT:
()	

email =





T/20200506/2021

1 of 3

Report No. T/20200506/2021

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

Tel No: 1800-6659999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Tim 06/05/202	e Report N 20 12:31	Made:	Vide Report No.: Station Diary 45		
Informan	t's Partic	ulars			
Name of TANG LE	Informant: E LEE	S	Address: APT BLK 207 BUKIT BATO SINGAPORE 650207	OK STREET 21 #02-122	
ID Type / NRIC NO	ID No.: / S25686	49G	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 97209789	
Nationalit SINGAPO	y: DRE CITIZ	EN	Email:		
Sex: Female	Age: 52	Date of Birth: 30/09/1967	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Chinese			Language: Chinese	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation OCCUPATION			Driving Licence Information Class: 3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 06/05/2020 07:30	Type of Location Straight Road
	/AY ay Way, near bus s	stop 21689	The state of the s	
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	R	oad Speed Limit:
		Traffic Control:	10000	raffic Volume:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Not Controlled	Li	ght

Vahiele Ne						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SLF7823Y	Car	MAZDA	MAZDA3	Black	Seriously Damaged	TOTAL TOTAL
XE4490G	Lorry	SCANIA	P410	Red	No Damage	1

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Batok N.P.C 21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE 659840

2 of 3 Report No. T/20200506/2021

Tel No: 1800-6659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Driver	MARKET STATES					
Name	TANG LEE LEE			IDN	0.	S2568649G
Related Vehicle	SLF7823Y (Car)			Cont	act No.	
Hospital/Clinic	NG TENG FONG G	ENEDAL	11000	Cont	act IVO.	97209789
		PENERAL	HOSPITAL	Class Drivir Licen	ng ce &	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment			Data Di		y Date	
No. of Days gran	ited Medical Leave	07	Date Di	scharge	NIL	
Driver			Degree	of Injury	Serio	us
Name	ZHENG XIAOYAN	JAMES CO.			DE L	THE RESIDEN
	- ILITO XIAO IAN			ID No		G8569623N
Related Vehicle	XE4490G (Lorry)	San Barre		_		
A CONTRACTORY	(=51.77			Conta	ct No.	97502878
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			-		
				Class Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: 3,4 Date of Expiry: 09/04/2023
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Die	charge		
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	NIL	Date Dis	charge	NIL	
			Degree o	rinjury	NIL	

Brief Details.

On 06/05/2020 at about 0730hrs, I was driving my rented vehicle, SLF7823Y, along Boon Lay Way towards 'JEM' direction. While I was near bus stop number: 21689, there was a traffic light and it was red. Thus, I stopped my vehicle just behind the yellow box.

About 10 seconds later, I felt a huge impact coming from the rear of my vehicle which pushed my vehicle forward quite a distance. I was pushed all the way after the traffic light. I then alighted from my vehicle and discovered that a lorry, XE4490G, had collided with the rear of my vehicle. The lorry driver alighted and informed that he did not notice that the traffic light was red as he was concentrating looking at his GPS. Thus, he did not slow down. My vehicle suffered a huge dent on the rear bumper while the lorry has no damage at all. We exchanged particulars and we went our separate ways.

I feel sharp pain from the neck down to the spine and went to consult a doctor at Ng Teng Feng General Hospital after the accident. I was given 7 days of MC. I have in-car camera installed at the rear of the vehicle, but I am not sure if it has recorded the incident.





Police Station Of Origin:
Bukit Batok N.P.C
21 Bukit Batok East Avenue 4 SINGAPORE
659840

3 of 3 Report No. T/20200506/2021

Tel No: 1800-6659999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: J / Sgt 3 NG TYAN SOON	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 06/05/2020 12:31
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / FORCE SSI 2 YEO GEAK ENG CECILIA Contact No.: 65476404	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp NP168 SIGNATURE	

Claim Handling Accident MT/1092303

Accident MT/1092303						
Policy No.	5112801747	Vehicle No.	SLF7823Y		GST Registration No.	
Certificate No.	5112801747-000018					
Policyholder Name	VOULEZ CARS				Policyholder NRIC	53350846
Product Code	FLEET MASTER INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive CLASSIC		Loading	0
Contact No.(Mobile)	97209769	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)	
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode	No 7
KFK	+ No Yes	TCA	. No Yes		eCode Reason	· Indicated
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private Hire	Yes
Accident Details						- 50
Report Date	06/05/2020 14:19	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident Type	Collision +
Date of Accident	06/05/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	07:30		Country of Accident	
Reporting Centre	444444		07/30			Singapore
Accident Location	A RESTRICTED TO THE STATE OF S	Orange Force			ICM No.	
	ALONG BOON LAY WAY NEAR BUS STOP 21689					
→ Total Excess Applicable						
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00		
OD Standard Excess	19223			717222027		
YIED OD Excess	1,500.00	TP Standard Excess		1,500:00	A 52-0 mg, y 2-000 mg 42-0	J 2000 0000
	0.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Covered?	Covered
Additional Excess	0					
Total OD Excess Applicable	1500.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		1,500.00		
→ Benefits						
→ GST Registered Informat	tion					
GST Registered	No		2000	stration Date		
GST Registration No.			GST Stati	us Verified	Yes	
Modification History						
					5900000	
Address 1	BLK 102 #09-908	Address 2	SIMEI STREET 1		Address 3	SINGAPOR
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Gode	520102
Unit No.	09-908	Related Policy Number	5112801747			
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver			
Unnamed driver Name	TANG LEE LEE	Driver NRIC	SXXXX649G		Driver DOB	30/09/196
Register Date of Driver License	28/06/1995	Driver Age	52		Driving Experience	2.4
Contact No.(Mobile)	97209789	Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)	
Address 1	BLK 207 #02-122	Address 2	BUKIT BATOK STR	EET 21	Address 3	BUKIT BAT
Address 4	SINGAPORE 650207	Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code	
Unit No.	02-122	Address Type	roreign accress		Post Code	650207
Does he own a Singapore		************				
Registered car?	Yes * No	Driver Vehicle No.	5LF7823Y		Driver Insurer Company	NTUC
Declaration						
Breathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes a No			
Reading?						
Reading? Modification History						
Modification History Claim 001 New				OD-MX	▼ Insured VOULEZ CARS	Jos
Claim 001 New				OD-MX	Insured VOULEZ CARS Contact	Ins NR
Modification History Claim 001 New Claim Type *				OD-MX 91449265	Contact No. NIL	Co No
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile)					Contact No. (Home) NIL	Co No (O
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile)					Contact No. NEL	Co No (O TP Ve
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address				91449265	Contact No. NEL (Home) OI Wehicle SLF7823Y	NR Co No (O TP Ve
Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address					Contact No. NEL (Home) OI Wehicle SLF7823Y	CO NO (CO TP Vei
Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description	Insured Liability			91449265	Contact No. NEL (Home) OI Wehicle SLF7823Y	CO NO (CO TP Ve Nu
Claim 001 New Claim 1001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Banuke No. (Mobile)	Insured Liability Not at Fault	GIA Because		91449265 SLF7823Y / XE4490G O	Contact No. NEL (Home) OI Wehicle SLF7823Y	CO NO (CO TP Ve Nu
Claim 1001 New Claim 1001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Worsshop Banuke No. Trialisation, Yes	Insured Liability Not at Fault Preference Repair Preferred Workshop, Name	1 C21A	•	91449265 SLF7823Y / XE4490G O	Contact No. (Micros) OI Vehicle Number SLF7823Y N 6 May 2020	NAME OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PR
Claim 1001 New Claim 1001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Worsshop Banuke No. Trialisation, Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name		•	91449265 SLF7823Y / XE4490G O	Contact No. (Hierne) OI Vehicle Number Number No 6 May 2020	NI Co
Modification History	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name		•	91449265 SLF7823Y / XE4490G O	Contact No. (Microe) OI Vehicle Number No 6 May 2020 Claim Close	NIR Co NI NI (C) TP Ve Nu NIA Pre Wc
Claim 1901 New Claim 1901 New Claim 190e * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Banuse No. Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name		•	91449265 SLF7823Y / XE4490G O 06/05/2020 14:41	Contact No. (Microe) OI Vehicle Number No 6 May 2020 Claim Close	NA Co No (O TP Ve
Claim 1001 New Claim 1ype * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Banuke No. Finalisation Date Registered	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name		•	91449265 SLF7823Y / XE4490G O 06/05/2020 14:41	Contact No. (Microe) OI Vehicle Number SLF7823V No 6 May 2020 Claim Close	NIR Co NI NI (C) TP Ve Nu NIA Pre Wc
Claim 001 New Claim 7ype * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Cleim Description Preferred Workshop Banuse No., Yes Date Registered Report Taken By	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name		•	91449265 SLF7823Y / XE4490G O 06/05/2020 14:41	Contact No. (Microe) OI Vehicle Number SLF7823V No 6 May 2020 Claim Close	NIR Co NI NI (C) TP Ve Nu NIA Pre Wc
Claim 001 New Claim 7ype * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Cleim Description Preferred Workshop Banuke No. Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name		Save Submit	91449265 SLF7823Y / XE4490G O 06/05/2020 14:41	Contact No. (Microe) OI Vehicle Number SLF7823V No 6 May 2020 Claim Close	NIII Coo NO CO CO TP Ve Nu Nu Priv Co
Claim 001 New Claim 1909 * Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Baquick No. Yes Date Registered Report Taken By ** Print AK letter	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name			91449265 SLF7823Y / XE4490G O 06/05/2020 14:41	Contact No. (Microe) OI Vehicle Number SLF7823V No 6 May 2020 Claim Close	NI Co
Claim 001 New Claim 7ype * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Cleim Description Preferred Workshop Banuse No., Yes Date Registered Report Taken By	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name			91449265 SLF7823Y / XE4490G O 06/05/2020 14:41	Contact No. (Microe) OI Vehicle Number SLF7823V No 6 May 2020 Claim Close	NIII Coo NO CO CO TP Ve Nu Nu Priv Co
Claim 001 New Claim 7ype * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Baquise No. Yes Date Registered Report Taken By ** Print AK letter	Repair Preferred Workshop, Name			91449265 SLF7823Y / XE4490G O 06/05/2020 14:41	Contact No. (Microe) OI Vehicle Number SLF7823V No 6 May 2020 Claim Close	NIII Coo NO CO CO TP Ve Nu Nu Priv Co
Claim 001 New Claim 7ype * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Cleim Description Preferred Workshop Batuike No. Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By ** Print AK letter Attachment	Preferred Workshop, Name Option	unknown T GIA report Received	Save Submit	91449265 SLF7823Y / XE4490G O 06/05/2020 14:41 ROSLI WAHAB	Contact No. (Microe) OI Vehicle Number SLF7823V No 6 May 2020 Claim Close	NIII Coo NO CO CO TP Ve Nu Nu Priv Co
Claim 001 New Claim 7ype * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Cleim Description Preferred Workshop Banuse No. Yes Date Registered Report Taken By ** Print AK letter Attachment	Preferred Workshop, Name Option Preferred Workshop, Name Option	e unknown T GIA report Received	Save Submit	91449265 SLF7823Y / XE4490G O 06/05/2020 14:41 ROSLI WAHAB	Contact No. (Microe) OI Vehicle Number SLF7823V No 6 May 2020 Claim Close	NIII Coo NO CO CO TP Ve Nu Nu Priv Co
Claim 001 New Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Badauke No. Yes Date Registered Report Taken By ** Print AK letter Attachment	Preferred Workshop, Name Option	unknown T GIA report Received	Save Submit	91449265 SLF7823Y / XE4490G O 06/05/2020 14:41 ROSLI WAHAB	Contact No. (Microse) OI Wehicle Number OI SLF7823Y NO 6 May 2020 Claim Close Dete	NIII Coo NO CO CO TP Ve Nu Nu Priv Co
Claim 001 New Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Badauke No. Yes Date Registered Report Taken By ** Print AK letter Attachment	Preferred Workshop, Name Option Preferred Workshop, Name Option	e unknown T GIA report Received	Save Submit	91449265 SLF7823Y / XE4490G O 06/05/2020 14:41 ROSLI WAHAB	Contact No. (Microe) OI Vehicle Number SLF7823V No 6 May 2020 Claim Close	VIII COO NO NO VC VC NU NA Pro VC
Claim 001 New Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Badauke No. Yes Date Registered Report Taken By ** Print AK letter Attachment	Preferred Workshop, Name Option MT/1092303 Yes © No.	e unknown T GIA report Received	Save Submit	91449265 SLF7823Y / XE4490G O 06/05/2020 14:41 ROSLI WAHAB	Contact No. (Microse) OI Wehicle Number OI SLF7823Y NO 6 May 2020 Claim Close Dete	VIII COO NO NO VC VC NU NA Pro VC
Claim 001 New Claim 001 New Claim Type * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Claim Description Preferred Workshop Banuke No. Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By ** Print AK letter Attachment ** Accident No. Lest Doc. Received	Preferred Workshop, Name Option MT/1092303 Yes © No.	e unknown T GIA report Received	Save Submit	91449265 SLF7823Y / XE4490G O 06/05/2020 14:41 ROSLI WAHAB	Confidential Urge:	VAII COO NO NO O TP Ve Nu Na Pre Ve Coo Re
Claim 001 New Claim 1901 New Claim 1904 * Contact No.(Mobile) Email Address Cleim Description Preferred Workshop Banuke No. Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By ** Print AK letter Attachment ** Accident Noest Doc. Received Choose File No file chosen	Preferred Workshop, Name Option MT/1092303 Yes © No.	e unknown T GIA report Received	Save Submit	91449265 SLF7823Y / XE4490G O 06/05/2020 14:41 ROSLI WAHAB 001 06/05/2020 14:42 Category * Please Select	Contact No. NIL (Morme) OI Vehicle Number No 6 May 2020 Claim Close Dete Confidential Urge: NO 7 Normal	NR Co Na Na Na (Co TP Ve Na Na Pre Wc Ve

Chaose File No file chasen T NO T Normal Normal
 Normal
 Normal Please Select Clear Choose File No file chosen * NO Clear Please Select Chaose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO * Normal Message Read → Attachment List

Attachment	Uploa	ded By/Date	Category	?	Urgency	Description
13/	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION 06 May	IAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 6 v 2020 14:42	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-6
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION 06 May	IAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o v 2020 14:42	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-6
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION 06 May	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 2020 14:42	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-6
3	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATION 06 May	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 14:42	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-6
M	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION 06 May	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 14:42	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-6
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION 06 May	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 14:42	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-6
3	NAC_PAYA_UBI_S00601(NATION: 06 May	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 2020 14:42	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-6
	NAC_PAYA_UB1_800601(NATION 06 May	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 14:41	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-6
		AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 2020 14:41	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-6
K. (3.)	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601{ NATION: 06 May	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 14:41	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-6
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION OF May	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 2020 14:41	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-6
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION: 06 May	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 2020 14:41	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-6
	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATION/ 06 May	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 14:41	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-6
O	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONA 06 May	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 14:41	Photos		Normal	Pnotos 2020-5-6
S	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONA 05 May	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 14:41	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-6
62		AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 2020 14:41	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-6
E-0	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONA 06 May	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) 0 2020 14:41	Photos		Normal	Photos 2020-5-6
421 (AU)	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONA 06 May	AL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 14:41	NRIC/ Driving License	Y	Normal	NRIC/ Driving License 2020-5-6
1	NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601(NATIONA 06 May	NL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) o 2020 14:41	SAS		Normal	SAS 2020-5-6
Video List	Uploaded By/Date	56507/800V		10/05/6		? Source

eBaoTech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC_PAYA_UBI_800601 · Change Language · Change Password My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. 5112801747 Date of Accident 06/05/2020 14:18 Vehicle No.(For Motor) SLF7823Y Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Name Policyholder Product Cover Type Insured Object Commence Expiry Date Select Policy No. © 5112801747 5112801747-000018 VOULEZ CARS 53350846X GFM drivo CLASSIC SLF7823Y SLF7823Y 25/09/2019 24/09/2020

Continue



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5112801747-000018

: SLF7823Y

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

: JM6BM42A8G0344951

: VOULEZ CARS

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 25 Sep 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

: 24 Sep 2020

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's or Hirer's business.

This Policy does not cover

(a) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

- (b) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (c) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) : S\$1,500 EXCESS (SECTION 2) : \$\$1,500 WINDSCREEN EXCESS : \$\$100 ADDITIONAL EXCESS : N/A UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO INSURE WITH COE : YES NCD PROTECTION : NO TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO **EXCESS WAIVER** : NO PRIMARY DRIVER : N/A NAMED DRIVER (1) : N/A NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : TAI THONG LEE TRADING (PRIVATE) LIMITED SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: ANIKA INS BROKERS & CONSULTANTS P/L (00000690423)

Date of Issue

: 20 Sep 2019 10:11 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive